securities, accuracy and completeness of information, viruses, 
confidentiality, legal privilege, and legal entity disclaimers, 
available at http://www.jpmorgan.com/pages/disclosures/email. 

Morgan 

Harry Belle 

Date: July 20, 2011 

Rei Jeffrey Epstditt. 
Account.* 

Please wire Two Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars roc 00/100 ($2,800.00) fr.-0 
the 

above account to; 

ABA #: 

For further. &edit to: Scott Graf 

Account #:, 

Rcferenee: 7/15 & 7/19 invokes 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From:- Harry Belle 
Date: July 20, 2011 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account #